Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kiran Olenicz - (510763) - Poole SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:06.88
2:07.16
2:08.41
2:08.80
2:10.62
2:12.21
2:14.57
2:16.80
2:18.31
2:19.10
2:24.21
2:25.74
2:26.25
2:26.69
2:30.99
2:33.96
2:34.14
2:40.10

2:43.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:06.88
2:08.80

2:08.41

2:07 16
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

519
516
501
496
476
459
435
414
401
394
353
342
339
336
308
290
289
258
242

WA Pts
519
496

501

5168

Round

-n

I m I

Round

F
F

Date

07/02/15
04/05/14
04/05/14
15/11/14
26/07/13
01/12/13
13/04/13
16/12/12
15/07/12
09/06/12
14/01/12
24/04/11
24/04/11
01/10/11
18/06/11
23/01/10
19/06/10
14/06/09
14/06/09

Date

07/02/15
15/11/14
04/05/14

04/05/14

Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Welsh Capital Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet
Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
Portsmouth Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
Exeter City New Year Meet

BG South West Age Groups

South West Region Age Grps

South West Region Age Grps

Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix
Welsh Capital Open Meet
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014

RG ASA SWR Yoiith Chamninnshing 2014

Venue

Bristol
Plymouth
Plymouth
Cardiff
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Venue
Bristol
Cardiff

Plymouth

Plvmaorith

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Level

1
1

Level
1
1

1

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:12.21
2:10.62
2:14.57
2:16.80
2:18.31
2:19.10
2:24.21
2:26.69
2:30.99
2:25.74
2:26.25
2:34.14
2:33.96
2:43.51

2:40.10

Copyright 2024

459
476
435
414

401

353
336
308
342
339
289
290
242
258

I =mm I

I T m I

01/12/13
26/07/13
13/04/13
16/12/12
15/07/12
09/06/12
14/01/12
01/10/11
18/06/11
24/04/11
24/04/11
19/06/10
23/01/10
14/06/09
14/06/09

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013
Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
Portsmouth Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
BG South West Age Groups

Exeter City New Year Meet

South West Region Age Grps

South West Region Age Grps

Portsmouth
Sheffield
Millfield
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield School
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Page 2/2

Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 3
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 3
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



