## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Kiran Olenicz - (510763) - Poole SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.88	519	F	07/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Poole	1
2:07.16	516	Н	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Poole	1
2:08.41	501	F	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Poole	1
2:08.80	496	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Poole	1
2:10.62	476	R	26/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Poole	1
2:12.21	459	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	1
2:14.57	435	F	13/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	Poole	1
2:16.80	414	Н	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Poole	1
2:18.31	401	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	3
2:19.10	394	Н	09/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	Poole	1
2:24.21	353	F	14/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	1
2:25.74	342	F	24/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1
2:26.25	339	Н	24/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1
2:26.69	336	F	01/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	3
2:30.99	308	Н	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Poole	1
2:33.96	290		23/01/10	Exeter City New Year Meet	Millfield	Poole	1
2:34.14	289	Н	19/06/10	BG South West Age Groups	Millfield	Poole	1
2:40.10	258	Н	14/06/09	South West Region Age Grps	Millfield	Poole	1
2:43.51	242	F	14/06/09	South West Region Age Grps	Millfield	Poole	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.88	519	F	07/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Poole	1
2:08.80	496	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Poole	1
2:08.41	501	F	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Poole	1
2:07.16 Copyright 2024	516 <b>4</b>	Н	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Poole Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

					,		Page 2 / 2
2:12.21	459	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	1
2:10.62	476	R	26/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Poole	1
2:14.57	435	F	13/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	Poole	1
2:16.80	414	Н	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Poole	1
2:18.31	401	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	3
2:19.10	394	Н	09/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	Poole	1
2:24.21	353	F	14/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	1
2:26.69	336	F	01/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	3
2:30.99	308	Н	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Poole	1
2:25.74	342	F	24/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1
2:26.25	339	Н	24/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1
2:34.14	289	Н	19/06/10	BG South West Age Groups	Millfield	Poole	1
2:33.96	290		23/01/10	Exeter City New Year Meet	Millfield	Poole	1
2:43.51	242	F	14/06/09	South West Region Age Grps	Millfield	Poole	1
2:40.10	258	Н	14/06/09	South West Region Age Grps	Millfield	Poole	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS